
Today’s Bus Schedule: MONDAY

TIME DEPARTS FROM ARRIVES AT

8:30am

9:15am

10:00am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

Sofitel Brisbane Central Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

9:00pm

9:40pm

10:20pm

11:00pm

11:40pm

12:20am

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Morning

Evening



Today’s Bus Schedule: TUESDAY

TIME DEPARTS FROM ARRIVES AT

11:40am

12:00pm

Sofitel Brisbane Central QPAC

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

7:30pm

7:45pm

8:15pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:40pm

Brisbane Powerhouse

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

QPAC

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

12:20pm

12:40pm

1:00pm

QPAC

QPAC

QPAC

QPAC

QPAC

QPAC

QPAC

QPAC

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

10:20pm

11:00pm

11:40pm

12:20am

Morning

Evening



Today’s Bus Schedule: WEDNESDAY

TIME DEPARTS FROM ARRIVES AT

11:30am

11:45am

12:15pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

Sofitel Brisbane Central Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

5:30pm

5:45pm

7:00pm

7:15pm

9:40pm

10:20pm

Paddington Skate Park

Paddington Skate Park

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Paddington Skate Park

Paddington Skate Park

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Sofitel Brisbane CentralBrisbane Powerhouse

11:00pm

11:40pm

12:20am

Morning

Evening



Today’s Bus Schedule: THURSDAY

TIME DEPARTS FROM ARRIVES AT

11:40am

12:00pm

12:20pm

12:40pm

1:00pm

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

6:30pm

6:45pm

7:15pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

9:00pm

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Sofitel Brisbane CentralBrisbane Powerhouse

QPAC

QPAC

QPAC

QPAC

QPAC

9:40pm

10:20pm

11:00pm

11:40pm

12:20am

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

QPAC

QPAC

QPAC

QPAC

QPAC

Morning

Evening



Today’s Bus Schedule: FRIDAY

TIME DEPARTS FROM ARRIVES AT

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

Sofitel Brisbane Central Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

5:00pm

6:00pm

6:45pm

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Sofitel Brisbane Central

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Brisbane Powerhouse

Morning

Evening


