Today's Bus Schedule: MONDAY

TIME	DEPARTS FROM	ARRIVES AT	
Morning			
8:30am	Sofitel Brisbane Central	Brisbane Powerhouse	
9:15am	Sofitel Brisbane Central	Brisbane Powerhouse	
10:00am	Sofitel Brisbane Central	Brisbane Powerhouse	
11:00am	Sofitel Brisbane Central	Brisbane Powerhouse	
11:30am	Sofitel Brisbane Central	Brisbane Powerhouse	
12:00pm	Sofitel Brisbane Central	Brisbane Powerhouse	
12:30pm	Sofitel Brisbane Central	Brisbane Powerhouse	
	Evening		
9:00pm	Brisbane Powerhouse	Sofitel Brisbane Central	
9:40pm	Brisbane Powerhouse	Sofitel Brisbane Central	
10:20pm	Brisbane Powerhouse	Sofitel Brisbane Central	
11:00pm	Brisbane Powerhouse	Sofitel Brisbane Central	
11:40pm	Brisbane Powerhouse	Sofitel Brisbane Central	
12:20am	Brisbane Powerhouse	Sofitel Brisbane Central	

Today's Bus Schedule: TUESDAY

TIME	DEPARTS FROM	ARRIVES AT
	Morning	
11:40am	Sofitel Brisbane Central	QPAC
12:00pm	Sofitel Brisbane Central	QPAC
12:20pm	Sofitel Brisbane Central	QPAC
12:40pm	Sofitel Brisbane Central	QPAC
1:00pm	Sofitel Brisbane Central	QPAC
	Evening	
7:30pm	QPAC	Brisbane Powerhouse
7:45pm	QPAC	Brisbane Powerhouse
8:15pm	QPAC	Brisbane Powerhouse
8:30pm	QPAC	Brisbane Powerhouse
9:00pm	QPAC	Brisbane Powerhouse
9:40pm	Brisbane Powerhouse	Sofitel Brisbane Central
10:20pm	Brisbane Powerhouse	Sofitel Brisbane Central
11:00pm	Brisbane Powerhouse	Sofitel Brisbane Central
11:40pm	Brisbane Powerhouse	Sofitel Brisbane Central
12:20am	Brisbane Powerhouse	Sofitel Brisbane Central

Today's Bus Schedule: WEDNESDAY

TIME	DEPARTS FROM	ARRIVES AT	
Morning			
11:30am	Sofitel Brisbane Central	Brisbane Powerhouse	
11:45am	Sofitel Brisbane Central	Brisbane Powerhouse	
12:15pm	Sofitel Brisbane Central	Brisbane Powerhouse	
12:30pm	Sofitel Brisbane Central	Brisbane Powerhouse	
1:00pm	Sofitel Brisbane Central	Brisbane Powerhouse	
Evening			
5:30pm	Brisbane Powerhouse	Paddington Skate Park	
5:45pm	Brisbane Powerhouse	Paddington Skate Park	
7:00pm	Paddington Skate Park	Brisbane Powerhouse	
7:15pm	Paddington Skate Park	Brisbane Powerhouse	
9:40pm	Brisbane Powerhouse	Sofitel Brisbane Central	
10:20pm	Brisbane Powerhouse	Sofitel Brisbane Central	
11:00pm	Brisbane Powerhouse	Sofitel Brisbane Central	
11:40pm	Brisbane Powerhouse	Sofitel Brisbane Central	
12:20am	Brisbane Powerhouse	Sofitel Brisbane Central	

Today's Bus Schedule: THURSDAY

TIME	DEPARTS FROM	ARRIVES AT
	Morning	
11:40am	Sofitel Brisbane Central	QPAC
12:00pm	Sofitel Brisbane Central	QPAC
12:20pm	Sofitel Brisbane Central	QPAC
12:40pm	Sofitel Brisbane Central	QPAC
1:00pm	Sofitel Brisbane Central	QPAC
Evening		
6:30pm	QPAC	Brisbane Powerhouse
6:45pm	QPAC	Brisbane Powerhouse
7:15pm	QPAC	Brisbane Powerhouse
7:30pm	QPAC	Brisbane Powerhouse
8:00pm	QPAC	Brisbane Powerhouse
9:00pm	Brisbane Powerhouse	Sofitel Brisbane Central
9:40pm	Brisbane Powerhouse	Sofitel Brisbane Central
10:20pm	Brisbane Powerhouse	Sofitel Brisbane Central
11:00pm	Brisbane Powerhouse	Sofitel Brisbane Central
11:40pm	Brisbane Powerhouse	Sofitel Brisbane Central
12:20am	Brisbane Powerhouse	Sofitel Brisbane Central

Today's Bus Schedule: FRIDAY

TIME	DEPARTS FROM	ARRIVES AT		
Morning				
8:30am	Sofitel Brisbane Central	Brisbane Powerhouse		
9:00am	Sofitel Brisbane Central	Brisbane Powerhouse		
9:30am	Sofitel Brisbane Central	Brisbane Powerhouse		
10:00am	Sofitel Brisbane Central	Brisbane Powerhouse		
10:30am	Sofitel Brisbane Central	Brisbane Powerhouse		
Evening				
5:00pm	Brisbane Powerhouse	Sofitel Brisbane Central		
6:00pm	Brisbane Powerhouse	Sofitel Brisbane Central		
6:45pm	Brisbane Powerhouse	Sofitel Brisbane Central		